Amell, Stu
Brewer, Tom
Donaldson, Craig
Tice, John
Cerniglia, Brian
Jaycox, Tobin
McConnell, John
Sides, Tom
Dobrzenski Sr, Ronald
McGill, Andy
Callaghan, John
Killough, Rick

Tupper Lake Golf Club
Kingsbury

Tupper Lake Golf Club
Saranac Lake Golf Club

Leatherstocking Golf Course

Clearwater CC
Shattuck Golf Club
Tupper Lake Golf Club
Valley View C.C
Tupper Lake Golf Club
Gardner Municipal

Day 1

84
84
86
86
87
89
90
91
93
93
96
99

Day 2



